
Concrete top,1.2m above floor

RAISED PODIUM FOR
ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT

CABLE TRENCH

TELEMETRY ROOM

Down

U
P

D

1

3

2

C

Sump

A B

Future Pump

SECURITY DOOR

ROOF OVERHANG

CRAWL BEAM OVER

55mm FALL 55mm FALL

CRAWL BEAM
OVERHEAD CRANE STEEL

STRUCTURE BY SPECIALIST

3 ton

SECURITY DOOR

N.G.L

6 x Ø160 uPVC ELECTRICAL
SLEEVES WITH LONG

RADIUS BENDS AND DRAW WIRE

ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT

RS40 RECTAGRID
MENTIS TRENCH COVER

PLAN - PUMP HOUSE
SCALE 1:75

SECTION A-A
SCALE 1:75

BENCHING

P103

A

P103

A

1781.650

HINGED PANEL

HINGED PANEL

PURPOSE-MADE
STEEL DOUBLE DOOR

P01P02

P07

P08

P07

P08

P10

P11

P15
P13

P04

P10

P11

P15

P13

P03

P02

P17 P17 P17

P17

S/S HAND RAILS

P07

P08

P10

P11
P13

P03

P02

P18
P19

P18
P19

P18
P19

P08

P07

P09

P10

P11 P15 P17

P18

P19

P13

P15

54
3

1417

50
0

54
3

54
3

P20P20P20 P21P21P21 P22P22

P05

1 42 3

P18
P19

1779.800

1782.380

1780.600

1780.525

APPROVED BY:

AMENDMENTS SCALE

FILE No.

DESIGNED 

DRAWN 

CHECKED 

SIGNATURE DATE

CHECKED 

SIGNATURE DATE

APPROVAL BY JW DEPOT

1: 75 DESCRIPTIONREV: DATE:

CONTRACT NUMBER DRAWING No. REV.ECSA REG. No.

SHEET OF
APPROVAL BY JW PLANNING 

APPROVED BY:

CHECKED 

SIGNATURE DATE

APPROVED BY:

CHECKED 

SIGNATURE DATE

W03

PROJECT SURVEYOR:

DATE:

SURVEY INFORMATION

CCTV COMPANY:

DATE:

CCTV INFORMATION

ORIGINAL PAGE SIZE

A1

0

1 1
PIPE WORK TO PUMP STATION
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PIPE WORK

Turffontein Corridors of Freedom 
Water Upgrade

Foresthill Tower and Pump station

65 NTEMI PILISO STREET
NEWTOWN
JOHANNESBURG

TEL: (011) 688-1400
FAX: (011) 688-1529

TRI-M CONSULTING ENGINEERS

CONSULTING ENGINEERS: 

JOHANNESBURG WATER
P O BOX 61542
MARSHALLTOWN

CLIENT POSTAL ADRESS:

PHYSICAL ADDRESSES:

2107

P. S. Botha

J. Nel

P. S. BOTHA

P. S. Botha

WEWORK
155 WEST STREET

SANDTON, JOHANNESBURG
TENDER PURPOSES0 05/08/2024

FOR TENDER ONLY

05/08/2024

05/08/2024

05/08/2024


	Sheets and Views
	W03


